Results Inter School
SDC Comp 3 April 2016

HORSE BRIDLE NO
Magic J 6571
Spanish lllusions 6386
Senor Kratovski 6647
Magic Beauty 6745

Judge C - Fiona Wilder

Preliminary 1.2

HORSE BRIDLE NO
Spanish lllusions 6386
Magic J 6571
Magic Beauty 6745

Judge C - Kim Jackson

Novice 2.1

HORSE BRIDLE NO
Galliano Ma Petite 6742
Senor Kratovski 6647
Spanish lllusions 6386

Silkwood September Rain 5546

Judge C - Kim Jackson

Novice 2.2
HORSE BRIDLE NO
Galliano Ma Petite 6742

Silkwood September Rain 5546

Judge C - Lyn McGann

Elementary 3.2
HORSE BRIDLE NO
Omaru Arion 5795

Judge C - Jenny Edwards
Judge E- Kim Jackson

Medium 4.1

HORSE BRIDLE NO
Mondiso Park Jackpot 6736
Omaru Arion 5795

RIDER

Lucy Alati
Elanah Flagman
Lauren Powell
Lucy Alati

RIDER

Elanah Flagman
Lucy Alati

Lucy Alati

RIDER

Amber Chegwyn
Lauren Powell
Elanah Flagman
Azalea Sattler

RIDER
Amber Chegwyn
Azalea Sattler

RIDER
Kristy Byrne

RIDER

Summer Chaseling

Kristy Byrne

REGN NO.

4101253
1003589
1009035
4101253

REGN NO.

1003589
4101253
4101253

REGN NO.

2117643
1009035
1003589
2200639

REGN NO.

2117643
2200639

REGN NO.

2302489

REGN NO.

2117349
2302489

C

65.909
64.091
62.500
54.318
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63.269
60.769
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64.815
60.370
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0.000

0.000
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63.194

M
63.194
60.417
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Rank
1
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% Score
65.909
64.091
62.500
54.318

%

66.731
63.269
60.769

% Score
67.037
65.556
64.815
60.370

% Score
66.000
57.714

% Score
60.972

% Score
61.667
58.750
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Results Inter School
SDC Comp 3 April 2016

Judge C - Sandra Gillott
Judge M - Lydia Plim

Medium 4.2
HORSE BRIDLE NO
Mondiso Park Jackpot 6736

Judge C - Sandra Gillott
Judge B - Nicole Browne

RIDER REGN NO.
Summer Chaseling 2117349

C
58.846

Rank
1

B
57.564

Rank
1

% Score
58.205

PLACE
1



